CAFLE
MURANO

Dolce

Tiramisu 9.5
Vanilla pannacotta, raspberries 8.5
Chocolate caprese cake & mascarpone cream 9.5
Strawberries, meringue & vanilla cream 7.5
Ice cream & sorbet selection 8
Cheese from La Fromagerie, summer chutney 15

fennel crackers

Menu del Giorno

Amalfi lemon posset, raspberry & amaretti

Plum & almond tart, fior di latte ice cream

Tunworth cheese, summer chutney, fennel crackers

A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.
Private dining options are available. Please ask staff for details.



Sweet

Moscato d’Asti Contero, 375ml,
Piedmont 2022

Vin Santo, Buccia Nera, 500ml,
Tuscany 2018

Brachetto d’Acqui Contero, 375ml,
Piedmont 2021

Fortified Wines

Recioto di Valpolicella Antolini 500ml,
Veneto 2021

Marsala Vigna La Miccin
Marco de Bartoli 500ml, Sicily 2018

Digestivo
Amaretto Disaronno 50ml

Grappa di Pinot Grigio 50ml

7.5/29

10/54

30

12/59

16/70

10.5



