CAFE MURANO

Dolce

Tiramisu	9.5
Vanilla pannacotta, raspberries	8.5
Chocolate caprese cake & mascarpone cream	9.5
Strawberries, meringue & vanilla cream	7.5
Ice cream & sorbet selection	8
Cheese from La Fromagerie, summer chutney fennel crackers	15

Menu del Giorno

Amalfi lemon posset, raspberry & amaretti

Plum & almond tart, fior di latte ice cream

Tunworth cheese, summer chutney, fennel crackers

A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be applied to your bill. Private dining options are available. Please ask staff for details.

Sweet

Moscato d'Asti Contero, 375ml, Piedmont 2022	7.5/29
Vin Santo, Buccia Nera, 500ml,	10/54
Tuscany 2018	
Brachetto d'Acqui Contero, 375ml, Piedmont 2021	30
Fortified Wines	
Recioto di Valpolicella Antolini 500ml, Veneto 2021	12/59
Marsala Vigna La Miccin Marco de Bartoli 500ml, Sicily 2018	16/70
Digestivo	
Amaretto Disaronno 50ml	8
Grappa di Pinot Grigio 50ml	10.5